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	CITY OF TUKWILA

Department of Community Development
Permit Center
6300 Southcenter Boulevard, Suite 100
Tukwila, WA  98188
(206)431-3670



Pre-Application Meeting Attendance Record

Pre-Application File No.:  PRE14-0002

Project Name:	Washington Place
Project Location:	223 Andover Park E
Meeting Date and Time:	January 30, 2014 at 2:30 p.m.

City Staff Present:
|X|	Building Department	Dave Larson, Senior Plans Examiner
	206-431-3678	 dave.larson@tukwilawa.gov 
|X|	Fire Department	Al Metzler, Project Coordinator
	206-575-4407	 al.metzler@tukwilawa.gov 
|X|	Planning Division	Minnie Dhaliwal, Planning Supervisor
	206-431-3685	 minnie.dhaliwal@tukwilawa.gov 
|X|	Police Department	Chris Partman, Community Policing Coordinator
	206-431-2197	 c.partman@tukwilawa.gov 
|X|	Public Works Department	Joanna Spencer, Development Engineer
206-431-2440	 joanna.spencer@tukwilawa.gov 
|X|	Permit Center	Brenda Holt, Permit Coordinator
	206-431-3672	 brenda.holt@tukwilawa.gov 
|X|	Other Staff	Derek Speck, Economic Development Engineer
		 Derek.speck@tukwilawa.gov 
|X|	Other Staff	Nora Gierloff, Deputy Director
		 Nora.gierloff@tukwilawa.gov 
		
Applicant / Representatives Present:
Contact Person:
Name:    Eric Guion		Phone:    206-910-1089	
Company:    Group West Companies PLLC		E-mail:    eguion@groupwestcompanies.com	
Mailing Address:   3601 Fremont Avenue N, Suite 314		City, State, Zip:    Seattle, WA  98103	

Others Present:
Name:      Omar Lee		Phone:    206-351-6277	
Company:    Washington Place		E-mail:    omarplee@gmail.com	
Mailing Address:    18230 East Valley Hwy, #195		City, State, Zip:    Kent, WA  98032	
E-mail:    
Name:    Jerry Lee		Phone:    425-463-2000	
Company:    MulvannyG2 Architecture		E-mail:    jerry.lee@mulvannyg2.com	
Mailing Address:    1110 – 112th Avenue NE		City, State, Zip:    Bellevue, WA  98004	
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Name:    Cho Suzumura		Phone:    425-283-2837	
Company:    Group West Companies LLC		
Mailing Address:    3601 Fremont Avenue N, Suite 314		City, State, Zip:    Seattle, WA  98103	
E-mail:    c.suzumura@groupwestcompanies.com	
Name:    Dan Balmelli		Phone:    425-251-6222	
Company:    Barghausen Consulting Engineers		E-mail:    dbalmelli@barghausen.com	
Mailing Address:    18215 – 72nd Avenue S		City, State, Zip:    Kent, WA  98032	
Name:    Paul Brienen		Phone:    253-383-2797	
Company:    PCS Structural		E-mail:    pbrienen@pcs-structural.com	
Mailing Address:    1250 Pacific Avenue, Suite 701		City, State, Zip:    Tacoma, WA  98402	
Name:    Doug Orth		Phone:    253-845-9544	
Company:    Absher Construction		E-mail:    doug.orth@absherco.com	
Mailing Address:    PO Box 280		City, State, Zip:    Puyallup, WA  98371	
[bookmark: _GoBack]Name:    		Phone:    	
Company:    		E-mail:    	
Mailing Address:    		City, State, Zip:    	
Name:    		Phone:    	
Company:    		E-mail:    	
Mailing Address:    		City, State, Zip:    	
Name:    		Phone:    	
Company:    		E-mail:    	
Mailing Address:    		City, State, Zip:    	
Name:    		Phone:    	
Company:    		E-mail:    	
Mailing Address:    		City, State, Zip:    	
Name:    		Phone:    	
Company:    		E-mail:    	
Mailing Address:    		City, State, Zip:    	

H:\Pre-Application\Sign In Sheet.docx
bh
image1.emf

